ORIOLE TOURNAMENT — HUNT VALLEY COUNTY CLUB

Results — 8/16/2016

1st Place
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

Ok Sun Kim
Roxie Gaeng
Becky Rutherford
Deb Watkins
Louise Duncan
Kathleen Aguera
Lisa Kaufman

Debi Rothstein

Phyllis Schiminger

82-17 =65

89-18 =71

79-7 =72

89-17 =72

86-14 =72

86-13 =73

76-2 =74

87-13=74

97-25=74




